corner guArdS
Assemble/Installation:
With metal backup sheet:
Fix the metal backup plate on the wall by drilling 6 holes in a ‘Z’
formation (diagonally opposite)
Fasten with GI screw and rawl plug M6 x 40 mm
Slide the rubber profile over the fixed metal sheet to complete the
fixing process.

stopping any accidental damage to property or vehicles.
This range of Buffers can be fixed horizontally or vertically
along walls, Round columns and Ramp areas. The Wall
Buffers can be fitted to many surfaces: brick, plaster,
steel and concrete.
Designed to absorb impact damage in loading bays,
service areas and car parks, the solid rubber guards
are fixed at a distance of 500mm to accommodate the
anchor bolts and reduce the risk of accidental damage.
We supply the ‘E’ guards cut to the exact length to suit
your site.
 code  Width (A) thickness (B)
WG12030 120 30
WG15030 150 30
WG15050 150 50
WG20025 200 25
WG20035 200 35
WG20040 200 40
WG20050 200 50
WG200100 200 100
WG25025 250 25
WG30030 300 30
WG30040 300 40
WG30050 300 50
Overall Dimensional Tolerances ± 5%